THE DATASHEET OF
MAX9691ESA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX9691/MAX9692/MAX9693 are ultra-fast ECL
comparators capable of very short propagation delays.
Their design maintains the excellent DC matching char-
acteristics normally found only in slower comparators.

_________________________________________________________Functional Diagrams
19-1789; Rev 2; 1/12
Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued at the end of data sheet.
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP
 RANGE
PIN-PACKAGE
MAX9691EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX9691ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX9691EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
Selector Guide
PART
COMPARATORS
PER PACKAGE
LATCH
ENABLE
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX9691 1 No
8 µMAX,
8 SO, 8 PDIP
MAX9692 1 Yes
10 µMAX,
16 SO, 16 PDIP
MAX9693 2 Yes
16 QSOP,
16 SO, 16 PDIP
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.